FluoProbes
®
FT-GRAsii
 1
Silicone Isolators
Products Description
Name: Silicone Isolators
  | Red or Black silicone | 0.5 to 2.5mm thick | 0 to 24 wells

FT-GRAsii
 5
Ordering information
Non -Adhesive Press-To- Seal Silicon Isolator
Nb of
Chambers
Dimensions
(mm)
OD (mm)  Geometry Thickness
(mm)
Réf.  Qty
1  13 dia  25 x 25  ronde  0,5  FP-IWQ450  25 u
16  7 x 7  25 x 75  square  0,5  FP-IWQ740  25 u
10  7 x 7  26 x 48  square  0,5  FP-IWQ610  25 u
8  7 x 7  26 x 43  square  0,5  FP-IWQ940  25 u
24  2 dia  25 x 54  ronde  0,5  FP-IWQ880  25 u
1  13 dia  25 x 25  ronde  0,5  FP-IWP170  25 u
12  4,5 dia  25 x 54  ronde  0,5  FP-IWQ670  25 u
1  20 dia  25 x 25  ronde  0,5  FP-IWR980  25 u
1  19 x 32  25.5 x 44  ovale  0,5  FP-IWQ790  25 u
8  9 dia  25 x 51  ronde  0,5  FP-IWS400  25 u
1  13 dia  25 x 25  ronde  2,4  FP-IWP200  25 u
1  20 dia  25 x 25  ronde  2,4  FP-IWQ860  25 u
1  16 x 32  25.5 x 44  ovale  2,4  FP-IWS370  25 u
8  9 dia  25 x 51  ronde  2,4  FP-IWS430  25 u
1  13 dia  25 x 25  ronde  2  FP-IWQ470  25 u
16  7 x 7  25 x 75  square  1,6  FP-IWQ770  25 u
10  7 x 7  26 x 48  square  1,6  FP-IWQ650  25 u
8  7 x 7  26 x 43  square  1,6  FP-IWQ970  25 u
24  2 dia  25 x 54  ronde  1,6  FP-IWS380  25 u
1  13 dia  25 x 25  ronde  1,6  FP-IWP190  25 u
12  4,5 dia  25 x 54  ronde  1.7  FP-IWS350  25 u
1  20 dia  25 x 25  ronde  1,6  FP-IWQ850  25 u
1  19 x 32  25.5 x 44  ovale  1,7  FP-IWQ800  25 u
8  9 dia  25 x 51  ronde  1,7  FP-IWS420  25 u
1  13 dia  25 x 25  ronde  1  FP-IWQ460  25 u
16  7 x 7  25 x 75  square  0,8  FP-IWQ750  25 u
10  7 x 7  26 x 48  square  1  FP-IWQ630  25 u
8  7 x 7  26 x 43  square  0,8  FP-IWS390  25 u
24  2 dia  25 x 54  ronde  0,8  FP-IWQ910  25 u
1  13 dia  25 x 25  ronde  0,8  FP-IWP180  25 u
12  4,5 dia  25 x 54  ronde  0,8  FP-IWQ680  25 u
1  20 dia  25 x 25  ronde  0,8  FP-IWS630  25 u
1  19 x 32  25.5 x 44  ovale  0,8  FP-IWS360  25 u
8  9 dia  25 x 51  ronde  0,8  FP-IWS410  25 u
Adhesive on One Side Press-To- Seal Silicon Isolator
Nb of
Chambers
Dimensions
(mm)
OD (mm)  Geometry Thickness
(mm)
Réf.  Qty
10  7 x 7  26 x 48  square  0,5  FP-IWQ610  25 u
8  7 x 7  26 x 43  square  0,5  FP-IWQ940  25 u
24  2 dia  25 x 54  ronde  0,5  FP-IWQ880  25 u
1  13 dia  25 x 25  ronde  0,5  FP-IWP170  25 u
12  4.5 dia  25 x 54  ronde  0,5  FP-IWQ670  25 u
1  20 dia  25 x 25  ronde  0,5  FP-IWR980  25 u
1  19 x 32  25.5 x 44  ovale  0,5  FP-IWQ790  25 u
8  9 dia  25 x 51  ronde  0,5  FP-IWS400  25 u
FluoProbes
®
FT-GRAsii
 6
16  7 x 7  25 x 75  square  0,6  FP-IWQ990  25 u
10  7 x 7  26 x 48  square  0,6  FP-IWQ620  25 u
8  7 x 7  26 x 43  square  0,6  FP-IWQ950  25 u
24  2 dia  25 x 54  ronde  0,6  FP-IWQ900  25 u
1  13 dia  25 x 25  ronde  0,6  FP-IWP110  25 u
12  4.5 dia  25 x 54  ronde  0,6  FP-IWP210  25 u
1  20 dia  25 x 25  ronde  0,6  FP-IWQ820  25 u
1  19 x 32  25.5 x 44  ovale  0,6  FP-IWS010  25 u